
PACK COPY INFORMATION

Ingredient declaration

Rice crispies, Beans 25% (Edamame [soya], Black beans), Oat flakes, Chicory root 
fibre, Teriyaki seasoning (Rice flour, sugar, salt, garlic, maltodextrin, spice [cumin, 
fenugreek, ginger & coriander], vegetable oil [coconut, rapeseed], vinegar powder, 
flavouring), Milk protein crispies (Milk Protein Isolate, Potato Starch), Tapioca starch, 
Vegetable fat (shea).

Allergy advice Soya, Milk

May contains

Agged benefits Palm Oil Free, High Protein, High Fibre, , Vegetarian. 

NUTRITIONAL DATA Typical values per

100g 60g

Energy 1548 /  387 928.8

kcals 387 232.2

Fat g 0 g

of which saturates 1.7 g 1.02 g

Carbohydrate 48.8 g 29.28 g

of which sugars 4.5 g 2.7 g

Fibre 15.6 g 9.36 g

Protein 19.1 g 11.46 g

Salt 1.3 g 0.78 g


